10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Contents

. CoNcepr oF HeaLTH AND DISEASE

REeLATIONSHIP OF SocCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES TO HEALTH AND DISEASES

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PROBLEMS

PriNcIPLES OF HEALTH PROMOTION AND EDUCATION

NutrITION

Basic STATISTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS

. EpriDEMIOLOGY

EriDEmioLocy oF CommuNicABLE AND NoN-ComMMuNIcABLE DISEASES

DEemMoGRAPHY AND VITAL STATISTICS

ReprobucTIVE MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH

OccupaTioNAL HEALTH

GERIATRIC SERVICES

DisasTER MANAGEMENT

HospitaL WAsTE MANAGEMENT

MEenTAL HEALTH

HeaLtH PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT

HeaLTHCcARE OoF THE COMMUNITY

INTERNATIONAL HEALTH

EssenTiAL MEDICINES

Recent Apvances IN CommuniTy MEDICINE

AETCOM Cowmpetencies For IMG

MISCELLANEOUS

QUESTION PAPERS

20

27

48

58

77

86

110

166

183

216

229

234

241

246

249

259

270

275

278

286

291

301



	Shuba DB Community Medicine
	0_Prelims shubha
	Chp_1 shubha



