Contents

1.	CONCEPT OF HEALTH AND DISEASE	1
2.	RELATIONSHIP OF SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES TO HEALTH AND DISEASES	20
3.	Environmental Health Problems	27
4.	PRINCIPLES OF HEALTH PROMOTION AND EDUCATION	48
5.	Nutrition	58
6.	BASIC STATISTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS	77
7.	EPIDEMIOLOGY	86
8.	EPIDEMIOLOGY OF COMMUNICABLE AND NON-COMMUNICABLE DISEASES	110
9.	DEMOGRAPHY AND VITAL STATISTICS	166
10.	REPRODUCTIVE MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH	183
11.	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	216
12.	GERIATRIC SERVICES	229
13.	DISASTER MANAGEMENT	234
14.	HOSPITAL WASTE MANAGEMENT	241
15.	MENTAL HEALTH	246
16.	HEALTH PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT	249
17.	HEALTHCARE OF THE COMMUNITY	259
18.	International Health	270
19.	ESSENTIAL MEDICINES	275
20.	RECENT ADVANCES IN COMMUNITY MEDICINE	278
AETCOM COMPETENCIES FOR IMG		286
MISCELLANEOUS		291
QUESTION PAPERS		301